77S W I V EL CO N N EC TO R S , M E TR I C/P G/N P T M E TA L TH R E A D -  T Y PE SBV & S W V/SBV
—
Swivel connectors, metric/PG/NPT metal thread
Type SBV & SWV/SBV
—
Type SBV - Swivel connector 90° curved elbow, metric/PG metal thread
—
Type SWV/SBV - Swivel connector 90° curved elbow, NPT metal thread
Order no.
IP68, black  ❹
Thread
metric
Fits to conduit size
Thread
length
(mm)
External
dimensions
(mm)NW Metric
SBV NSBV-M207-10 M20 x 1.5 17 20 10.0  62.5 x 74.5
NSBV-M253-11 M25 x 1.5 23 25 11.0  73.0 x 87.5
NSBV-M329-13 M32 x 1.5 29 32 13.0  86.5 x 98.0
NSBV-M406-13 M40 x 1.5 36 40 13.0  98.5 x 127.5
NSBV-M409-13 M40 x 1.5 29 32 13.0  86.5 x 98.0
NSBV-M508-14 M50 x 1.5 48 50 14.0  113.5 x 139.0
NSBV-M638-14 M63 x 1.5 48 50 14.0  110.0 x 139.0
Order no.
IP68, black  ❹
Thread
PG
Fits to conduit size
Thread
length
(mm)
External
dimensions
(mm)NW Metric
NSBV-P167-6.5 16 17 20 6.5  58.0 x 74.5
NSBV-P213-7 21 23 25 7.0  69.0 x 87.5
NSBV-P299-8 29 29 32 8.0  80.0 x 98.0
NSBV-P366-9 36 36 40 9.0  91.5 x 127.5
NSBV-P488-10 48 48 50 10.0  106.0 x 139.0
For applications with high technical requirements mainly in machine building
Suitable for occasional rotation
Thread and integrated swivel adapter made from nickel-plated brass
High thread and system connection strength